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Place

5K - Overall
Name

Brock Hobeck
Karson Ward
Marcus LeGrand
Dustin Farrar
Drake Penrod
Marcus Streeter
Gary Warfield
Matt Wortmann
Dana Glass
Colten Penrod
Adam Criblez
Bradley Mueth
Stephanie Nixon
Scott Brandhorst
Chris Shields
Brad Koester
Chellie Jannin
Kristen Schmidt
Amber Parish
Joe Gomez
Vivian Nordin
Eddy Casasola
Peyton Lincoln
Anthony Cattaneo
Andrew Yount
Jerusha Yount
Roger Ellinger
Kathleen Rumfelt
Nick Kalinin
Leah Batchelor
Brandon Villagomez
Hannah Walker
Zoe Davis

Brent Adams
Razan Roumany
Dale Humpbhries
Holly Nixon
Beverly Kester
Jay Wolz

Diane Howard
Kent Gastreich
Lisa Newcomer
Debbie Sexton

Karen Karalunas-Fisher

Auggie Fisher
Chad Fisher

5K - Female
Name

ZONTA 5K
JUNE 10, 2023

Category
Male 16-19
Male 16-19
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 0-15
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 0-15
Male 50-59
Male 0-15
Male 0-15
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 60-80
Female 16-19
Female 50-59
Male 60-80
Female 60-80
Male 60-80
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 0-15
Male 50-59

Category

Age
17
17
39
40
11
52
36
40
44
33
43
40
46
50
53
46
50
33
42
57
15
52
15
13
35
28
59
35
32
20
47
23
22
53
25
73
16
51
67
67
71
53
52
51
10
50

Age

Time

18:20.0
19:04.0
19:12.1
21:53.8
23:07.2
23:33.7
23:45.7
24:25.0
24:59.5
25:16.0
25:31.1
25:31.4
25:34.9
25:43.0
25:49.0
26:15.9
26:37.1
26:53.7
27:02.3
27:21.0
27:40.6
27:41.6
28:18.8
28:20.7
28:33.2
28:33.7
29:06.4
29:27.6
29:41.5
30:45.6
31:54.6
32:10.6
36:21.4
37:07.5
37:19.9
38:52.2
43:37.4
43:38.0
47:42.4
47:44 4
50:11.9
50:25.8
50:26.5
53:10.4
53:45.6
53:45.9

Time
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Dana Glass
Stephanie Nixon
Chellie Jannin
Kristen Schmidt
Amber Parish
Vivian Nordin
Jerusha Yount
Kathleen Rumfelt
Leah Batchelor
Hannah Walker
Zoe Davis
Razan Roumany
Dale Humphries
Holly Nixon
Beverly Kester
Diane Howard
Lisa Newcomer
Debbie Sexton

Karen Karalunas-Fisher

5K - Male
Name

Brock Hobeck
Karson Ward
Marcus LeGrand
Dustin Farrar
Drake Penrod
Marcus Streeter
Gary Warfield
Matt Wortmann
Colten Penrod
Adam Criblez
Bradley Mueth
Scott Brandhorst
Chris Shields
Brad Koester
Joe Gomez
Eddy Casasola
Peyton Lincoln
Anthony Cattaneo
Andrew Yount
Roger Ellinger
Nick Kalinin
Brandon Villagomez
Brent Adams
Jay Wolz

Kent Gastreich
Auggie Fisher
Chad Fisher

ZONTA 5K

JUNE 10, 2023

Female 40-49 44
Female 40-49 46
Female 50-59 50
Female 30-39 33
Female 40-49 42
Female 0-15 15
Female 20-29 28
Female 30-39 35
Female 20-29 20
Female 20-29 23
Female 20-29 22
Female 20-29 25
Female 60-80 73
Female 16-19 16
Female 50-59 51
Female 60-80 67
Female 50-59 53
Female 50-59 52
Female 50-59 51

Category Age

Male 16-19 17
Male 16-19 17
Male 30-39 39
Male 40-49 40
Male 0-15 11
Male 50-59 52
Male 30-39 36
Male 40-49 40
Male 30-39 33
Male 40-49 43
Male 40-49 40
Male 50-59 50
Male 50-59 53
Male 40-49 46
Male 50-59 57
Male 50-59 52
Male 0-15 15
Male 0-15 13
Male 30-39 35
Male 50-59 59
Male 30-39 32
Male 40-49 47
Male 50-59 53
Male 60-80 67
Male 60-80 71
Male 0-15 10
Male 50-59 50

24:59.5
25:34.9
26:37.1
26:53.7
27:02.3
27:40.6
28:33.7
29:27.6
30:45.6
32:10.6
36:21.4
37:19.9
38:52.2
43:37.4
43:38.0
47:44 .4
50:25.8
50:26.5
53:10.4

Time

18:20.0
19:04.0
19:12.1
21:53.8
23:07.2
23:33.7
23:45.7
24:25.0
25:16.0
25:31.1
25:31.4
25:43.0
25:49.0
26:15.9
27:21.0
27:41.6
28:18.8
28:20.7
28:33.2
29:06.4
29:41.5
31:54.6
37:07.5
47:42.4
50:11.9
53:45.6
53:45.9
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5K - Female 0-15 - Female

Name
Vivian Nordin

ZONTA 5K
JUNE 10, 2023

Category Age
Female 0-15 15

5K - Female 16-19 - Female

Name
Holly Nixon

Category Age
Female 16-19 16

5K - Female 20-29 - Female

Name

Jerusha Yount
Leah Batchelor
Hannah Walker
Zoe Davis
Razan Roumany

Category Age
Female 20-29 28
Female 20-29 20
Female 20-29 23
Female 20-29 22
Female 20-29 25

5K - Female 30-39 - Female

Name
Kristen Schmidt
Kathleen Rumfelt

Category Age
Female 30-39 33
Female 30-39 35

5K - Female 40-49 - Female

Name
Stephanie Nixon
Amber Parish

Category Age
Female 40-49 46
Female 40-49 42

5K - Female 50-59 - Female

Name

Chellie Jannin
Beverly Kester
Lisa Newcomer
Debbie Sexton

Karen Karalunas-Fisher

Category Age
Female 50-59 50
Female 50-59 51
Female 50-59 53
Female 50-59 52
Female 50-59 51

5K - Female 60-80 - Female

Name
Dale Humphries
Diane Howard

5K - Male 0-15 - Male

Name

Drake Penrod
Peyton Lincoln
Anthony Cattaneo
Auggie Fisher

5K - Male 16-19 - Male

Name

Category Age
Female 60-80 73
Female 60-80 67

Category Age
Male 0-15 11
Male 0-15 15
Male 0-15 13
Male 0-15 10

Category Age

Time
27:40.6

Time
43:37.4

Time

28:33.7
30:45.6
32:10.6
36:21.4
37:19.9

Time
26:53.7
29:27.6

Time
25:34.9
27:02.3

Time

26:37.1
43:38.0
50:25.8
50:26.5
53:10.4

Time
38:52.2
A47:44 4

Time

23:07.2
28:18.8
28:20.7
53:45.6

Time



ZONTA 5K

JUNE 10, 2023
1 Karson Ward Male 16-19 17 19:04.0

5K - Male 20-29 - Male
Place Name Category Age Time

5K - Male 30-39 - Male

Place Name Category Age Time

1 Marcus LeGrand Male 30-39 39 19:12.1
2 Gary Warfield Male 30-39 36 23:45.7
3 Colten Penrod Male 30-39 33 25:16.0
4 Andrew Yount Male 30-39 35 28:33.2
5 Nick Kalinin Male 30-39 32 29:41.5

5K - Male 40-49 - Male

Place Name Category Age Time

1 Dustin Farrar Male 40-49 40 21:53.8
2 Matt Wortmann Male 40-49 40 24:25.0
3 Adam Criblez Male 40-49 43 25:31.1
4 Bradley Mueth Male 40-49 40 25:31.4
5 Brad Koester Male 40-49 46 26:15.9
6 Brandon Villagomez Male 40-49 47 31:54.6

5K - Male 50-59 - Male

Place Name Category Age Time

1 Marcus Streeter Male 50-59 52 23:33.7
2 Scott Brandhorst Male 50-59 50 25:43.0
3 Chris Shields Male 50-59 53 25:49.0
4 Joe Gomez Male 50-59 57 27:21.0
5 Eddy Casasola Male 50-59 52 27:41.6
6 Roger Ellinger Male 50-59 59 29:06.4
7 Brent Adams Male 50-59 53 37:07.5
8 Chad Fisher Male 50-59 50 53:45.9

5K - Male 60-80 - Male
Place Name Category Age Time
1 Jay Wolz Male 60-80 67 47:42.4
2 Kent Gastreich Male 60-80 71 50:11.9



