ZONTA 5K JUNE 10, 2023

5K - Overall

-	JN - Overall	• •		
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Brock Hobeck	Male 16-19	17	18:20.0
2	Karson Ward	Male 16-19	17	19:04.0
3	Marcus LeGrand	Male 30-39	39	19:12.1
4	Dustin Farrar	Male 40-49	40	21:53.8
5	Drake Penrod	Male 0-15	11	23:07.2
6	Marcus Streeter	Male 50-59	52	23:33.7
7	Gary Warfield	Male 30-39	36	23:45.7
8	Matt Wortmann	Male 40-49	40	24:25.0
9	Dana Glass	Female 40-49	44	24:59.5
10	Colten Penrod	Male 30-39	33	25:16.0
11	Adam Criblez	Male 40-49	43	25:31.1
12	Bradley Mueth	Male 40-49	40	25:31.4
13	Stephanie Nixon	Female 40-49	46	25:34.9
14	Scott Brandhorst	Male 50-59	50	25:43.0
15	Chris Shields	Male 50-59	53	25:49.0
16	Brad Koester	Male 40-49	46	26:15.9
17	Chellie Jannin	Female 50-59		26:37.1
18	Kristen Schmidt	Female 30-39		26:53.7
19	Amber Parish	Female 40-49		27:02.3
20	Joe Gomez	Male 50-59	57	27:21.0
21	Vivian Nordin	Female 0-15	15	27:40.6
22	Eddy Casasola	Male 50-59	52	27:41.6
23	Peyton Lincoln	Male 0-15	15	28:18.8
24	Anthony Cattaneo	Male 0-15	13	28:20.7
2 4 25	Andrew Yount	Male 30-39	35	
25 26				28:33.2
	Jerusha Yount	Female 20-29		28:33.7
27	Roger Ellinger	Male 50-59	59 25	29:06.4
28	Kathleen Rumfelt	Female 30-39		29:27.6
29	Nick Kalinin	Male 30-39	32	29:41.5
30	Leah Batchelor	Female 20-29		30:45.6
31	Brandon Villagomez	Male 40-49	47	31:54.6
32	Hannah Walker	Female 20-29		32:10.6
33	Zoe Davis	Female 20-29		36:21.4
34	Brent Adams	Male 50-59	53	37:07.5
35	Razan Roumany	Female 20-29		37:19.9
36	Dale Humphries	Female 60-80		38:52.2
37	Holly Nixon	Female 16-19	16	43:37.4
38	Beverly Kester	Female 50-59		43:38.0
39	Jay Wolz	Male 60-80	67	47:42.4
40	Diane Howard	Female 60-80	67	47:44.4
41	Kent Gastreich	Male 60-80	71	50:11.9
42	Lisa Newcomer	Female 50-59	53	50:25.8
43	Debbie Sexton	Female 50-59	52	50:26.5
44	Karen Karalunas-Fisher	Female 50-59	51	53:10.4
45	Auggie Fisher	Male 0-15	10	53:45.6
46	Chad Fisher	Male 50-59	50	53:45.9

5K - Female

riace name Category Age rime	Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
------------------------------	-------	------	----------	-----	------

ZONTA 5K JUNE 10, 2023

1	Dana Glass	Female 40-49	44	24:59.5
2	Stephanie Nixon	Female 40-49	46	25:34.9
3	Chellie Jannin	Female 50-59	50	26:37.1
4	Kristen Schmidt	Female 30-39	33	26:53.7
5	Amber Parish	Female 40-49	42	27:02.3
6	Vivian Nordin	Female 0-15	15	27:40.6
7	Jerusha Yount	Female 20-29	28	28:33.7
8	Kathleen Rumfelt	Female 30-39	35	29:27.6
9	Leah Batchelor	Female 20-29	20	30:45.6
10	Hannah Walker	Female 20-29	23	32:10.6
11	Zoe Davis	Female 20-29	22	36:21.4
12	Razan Roumany	Female 20-29	25	37:19.9
13	Dale Humphries	Female 60-80	73	38:52.2
14	Holly Nixon	Female 16-19	16	43:37.4
15	Beverly Kester	Female 50-59	51	43:38.0
16	Diane Howard	Female 60-80	67	47:44.4
17	Lisa Newcomer	Female 50-59	53	50:25.8
18	Debbie Sexton	Female 50-59	52	50:26.5
19	Karen Karalunas-Fisher	Female 50-59	51	53:10.4

5K - Male

Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Brock Hobeck	Male 16-19	17	18:20.0
2	Karson Ward	Male 16-19	17	19:04.0
3	Marcus LeGrand	Male 30-39	39	19:12.1
4	Dustin Farrar	Male 40-49	40	21:53.8
5	Drake Penrod	Male 0-15	11	23:07.2
6	Marcus Streeter	Male 50-59	52	23:33.7
7	Gary Warfield	Male 30-39	36	23:45.7
8	Matt Wortmann	Male 40-49	40	24:25.0
9	Colten Penrod	Male 30-39	33	25:16.0
10	Adam Criblez	Male 40-49	43	25:31.1
11	Bradley Mueth	Male 40-49	40	25:31.4
12	Scott Brandhorst	Male 50-59	50	25:43.0
13	Chris Shields	Male 50-59	53	25:49.0
14	Brad Koester	Male 40-49	46	26:15.9
15	Joe Gomez	Male 50-59	57	27:21.0
16	Eddy Casasola	Male 50-59	52	27:41.6
17	Peyton Lincoln	Male 0-15	15	28:18.8
18	Anthony Cattaneo	Male 0-15	13	28:20.7
19	Andrew Yount	Male 30-39	35	28:33.2
20	Roger Ellinger	Male 50-59	59	29:06.4
21	Nick Kalinin	Male 30-39	32	29:41.5
22	Brandon Villagomez	Male 40-49	47	31:54.6
23	Brent Adams	Male 50-59	53	37:07.5
24	Jay Wolz	Male 60-80	67	47:42.4
25	Kent Gastreich	Male 60-80	71	50:11.9
26	Auggie Fisher	Male 0-15	10	53:45.6
27	Chad Fisher	Male 50-59	50	53:45.9

ZONTA 5K JUNE 10, 2023

5K - Female 0-15 - Female

	5K - Female 0-15 - Female			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Vivian Nordin	Female 0-15	15	27:40.6
	5K - Female 16-19 - Female			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Holly Nixon	Female 16-19	16	43:37.4
•	Tiony Nixon	Temale 10-19	10	40.07.4
	5K - Female 20-29 - Female			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Jerusha Yount	Female 20-29	_	28:33.7
2	Leah Batchelor	Female 20-29		30:45.6
3	Hannah Walker	Female 20-29		32:10.6
4	Zoe Davis	Female 20-29		36:21.4
5		Female 20-29		37:19.9
5	Razan Roumany	remale 20-29	23	37.19.9
	5K - Female 30-39 - Female			
Place	Name	Catogory	Λαο	Time
_	Kristen Schmidt	Category Female 30-39	Age	-
1				26:53.7
2	Kathleen Rumfelt	Female 30-39	35	29:27.6
	5K - Female 40-49 - Female			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Stephanie Nixon	Female 40-49	_	25:34.9
2	Amber Parish	Female 40-49	-	27:02.3
_	,			
	FV Female F0 F0 Female			
D.	5K - Female 50-59 - Female			_
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Name Chellie Jannin	Female 50-59	50	26:37.1
1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester	Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51	26:37.1 43:38.0
1	Name Chellie Jannin	Female 50-59	50 51	26:37.1
1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester	Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53	26:37.1 43:38.0
1 2 3	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53 52	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8
1 2 3 4	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53 52	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5
1 2 3 4	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53 52	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5
1 2 3 4	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53 52	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5
1 2 3 4 5	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53 52 51	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2
1 2 3 4 5	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2 Place 1	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name Drake Penrod	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category Male 0-15	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4 Time 23:07.2
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2 Place 1	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name Drake Penrod	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category Male 0-15	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name Drake Penrod Peyton Lincoln	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category Male 0-15 Male 0-15	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67 Age 11	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4 Time 23:07.2 28:18.8
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name Drake Penrod Peyton Lincoln Anthony Cattaneo	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category Male 0-15 Male 0-15 Male 0-15	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67 Age 11 15 13	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4 Time 23:07.2 28:18.8 28:20.7
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name Drake Penrod Peyton Lincoln Anthony Cattaneo Auggie Fisher	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category Male 0-15 Male 0-15 Male 0-15	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67 Age 11 15 13	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4 Time 23:07.2 28:18.8 28:20.7
1 2 3 4 5 Place 1 2 Place 1 2	Name Chellie Jannin Beverly Kester Lisa Newcomer Debbie Sexton Karen Karalunas-Fisher 5K - Female 60-80 - Female Name Dale Humphries Diane Howard 5K - Male 0-15 - Male Name Drake Penrod Peyton Lincoln Anthony Cattaneo	Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Female 50-59 Category Female 60-80 Female 60-80 Category Male 0-15 Male 0-15 Male 0-15	50 51 53 52 51 Age 73 67 Age 11 15 13	26:37.1 43:38.0 50:25.8 50:26.5 53:10.4 Time 38:52.2 47:44.4 Time 23:07.2 28:18.8 28:20.7

ZONTA 5K JUNE 10, 2023 Male 16-19 17

		0011L 10, 20	720	
1	Karson Ward	Male 16-19	17	19:04.0
	5K - Male 20-29 - Male			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1 lacc	Name	oalegory	Age	111110
	5K - Male 30-39 - Male			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Marcus LeGrand	Male 30-39	39	19:12.1
2	Gary Warfield	Male 30-39	36	23:45.7
3	Colten Penrod	Male 30-39	33	25:16.0
4	Andrew Yount	Male 30-39	35	28:33.2
5	Nick Kalinin	Male 30-39	32	29:41.5
			~_	
	5K - Male 40-49 - Male			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Dustin Farrar	Male 40-49	40	21:53.8
2	Matt Wortmann	Male 40-49	40	24:25.0
3	Adam Criblez	Male 40-49	43	25:31.1
4	Bradley Mueth	Male 40-49	40	25:31.4
5	Brad Koester	Male 40-49	46	26:15.9
6	Brandon Villagomez	Male 40-49	47	31:54.6
	-			
	5K - Male 50-59 - Male			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Marcus Streeter	Male 50-59	52	23:33.7
2	Scott Brandhorst	Male 50-59	50	25:43.0
3	Chris Shields	Male 50-59	53	25:49.0
4	Joe Gomez	Male 50-59	57	27:21.0
5	Eddy Casasola	Male 50-59	52	27:41.6
6	Roger Ellinger	Male 50-59	59	29:06.4
7	Brent Adams	Male 50-59	53	37:07.5
8	Chad Fisher	Male 50-59	50	53:45.9
	5K - Male 60-80 - Male			
Place	Name	Category	Age	Time
1	Jay Wolz	Male 60-80	67	47:42.4
2	Kent Gastreich	Male 60-80	71	50:11.9